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The place from Beaverton offers 16 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $6.1. What
Mark M likes about Hawaiian Time:
The food was really good. | had the Kalua pork, which came with Mac salad and rice. They have a lot of
seasonings you can add on for yourself. The snack portion was plenty for lunch and reasonably priced. The
outside landscaping needs some clean up but the inside was clean. read more.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/beaverton/hawaiian-time-15/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/mark-22
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/beaverton/hawaiian-time-15/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Hawaiian Time Menu

Salads

MACARONI SALAD $2.0
Antipasti

GRILLED VEGETABLE $5.0
Sandwiches

TERIYAKI BEEF SANDWICH $11.0
Side dishes

RICE $1.5

Ulu (Sandwiches)

HULI HULI CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.5

These types of dishes are

being served

SALAD

Beverages

FOUNTAIN DRINK
HAWAIIAN SUN

Plate Tunch
KEKOA'S SPECIAL

HONOLULU BEEF
GRILLED VEGGIES AND BEEF

Ingredients Used
RICE
PORK MEAT

BEEF
CHICKEN

VEGETABLES

$2.0
$2.0

$9.0
$9.0
$11.0
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